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Monthly MLS Statistics



JUNE 1 – JUNE 30

Home Estate/PUD
Districts 05-35
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Total Total List Volume
Median List 
Price

Average List 
Price

DOM CDOM
Total Sold 
Volume

Median Sold 
Price

Average Sold 
Price

SP/LP SP/OLP

Sold 79 $271,605,897 $1,999,999 $3,438,049 29 32 $261,110,010 $1,962,000 $3,305,190 96.14 92.82

List/Sold 12 $27,023,998 $2,212,500 $2,251,999 23 23 $26,751,000 $2,018,000 $2,229,250 98.99 95.77

Co-Broker 67 $244,581,899 $1,895,000 $3,650,476 30 33 $234,359,010 $1,962,000 $3,497,895 95.82 92.49

New 102 $498,861,570 $2,497,000 $4,890,799 15 19

Pending 70 $204,938,571 $1,960,000 $2,927,693 25 26

Withdrawn 5 $29,584,000 $2,695,000 $5,916,800 150 171

Cancelled 11 $81,550,818 $2,975,000 $7,413,710 96 109

Expired 11 $65,513,000 $3,850,000 $5,955,727 251 269

Back On Market 14 $67,818,000 $2,922,500 $4,844,142 104 104

Extended 15 $66,556,000 $2,695,000 $4,437,066 76 102

Active In Range 293 $2,006,397,388 $3,495,000 $6,847,772 66 82

Current Active 185 $1,602,051,000 $4,900,000 $8,659,735 92 116
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Summary of Stats 



Previous Year Comparison
Home Estate/PUD

JUNE 2024
 Total Total List 

Volume Median 
List Price Average 

List Price DOM CDOM Total Sold 
Volume Median 

Sold Price Average 
Sold Price SP/LP SP/OLP 

Sold 79 $271,605,897 $1,999,999 $3,438,049 29 32 $261,110,010 $1,962,000 $3,305,190 96.14 92.82 
Pending 70 $204,938,571 $1,960,000 $2,927,693 25 26           

 

JUNE 2023
 Total Total List 

Volume 
Median List 

Price 
Average List 

Price DOM CDOM Total Sold 
Volume 

Median Sold 
Price 

Average Sold 
Price SP/LP SP/OLP 

Sold 75 $251,438,000 $2,150,000 $3,352,506 22 23 $249,808,954 $2,250,000 $3,330,786 99.35 97.44 

Pending 79 $270,562,200 $1,900,000 $3,424,837 24 32           
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List Price Range Number of  Listings Average Days To Sold CDOM

$850,000-$899,999 1 153 153

$950,000-$999,999 1 26 26

$1,000,000-$1,099,999 1 7 7

$1,100,000-$1,199,999 1 128 128

$1,200,000-$1,299,999 3 11 11

$1,300,000-$1,399,999 7 9 9

$1,400,000-$1,499,999 2 11 11

$1,500,000-$1,599,999 3 12 12

$1,600,000-$1,699,999 6 18 18

$1,700,000-$1,799,999 8 47 47

$1,800,000-$1,899,999 4 6 6

$1,900,000-$1,999,999 4 10 10
5

Sold Listings 



$2,000,000-$2,249,999 3 18 18

$2,250,000-$2,499,999 4 21 21

$2,500,000-$2,749,999 5 1 1

$2,750,000-$2,999,999 3 22 22

$3,000,000-$3,249,999 6 18 53

$3,250,000-$3,499,999 1 8 8

$3,500,000-$3,749,999 1 8 8

$3,750,000-$3,999,999 1 10 10

$4,000,000-$4,249,999 1 36 36

$4,250,000-$4,499,999 2 74 74

$4,500,000-$4,749,999 2 97 97

$4,750,000-$4,999,999 1 22 22

$5,000,000+ 8 66 71
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List Price Range Number of  Listings Average Days To Sold CDOM
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The average price for the 79 properties is $3,305,190 
The highest price is $30,250,000 
The median price is $1,962,000 
The lowest price is $890,000 
The average Market Time is 29 
The average Continuous Market Time is 32 

  

1104 Channel Drive

2787 Painted Cove Rd

Sold Listings 


		The average price for the 79 properties is $3,305,190



		The highest price is $30,250,000



		The median price is $1,962,000



		The lowest price is $890,000



		The average Market Time is 29

The average Continuous Market Time is 32





,	



HOME ESTATE & PUD

 Number of Sales

 Median Sales Price

 Home Estate/PUDs Entering Escrow

 Number of Listings

 Median List Price
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HE/PU Median Sales Price 
YTD 2020 – 2024 
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Last Year vs. This Year
JUNE

for Home Estate/PUD
Districts 05-35



Total Active Listings
2023 ~ 528      2024 ~ 623  
    UP   +18%
New Listings
2023 ~ 538      2024 ~ 614  
    UP   +14.1%

Median List Price
2023 ~ $2,099,500    2024 ~ $2,295,000
     
    UP    +9.3%

Properties that went into Escrow
2023 ~ 389      2024 ~ 438  
    UP    +12.6%
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ACTIVE and PENDING 
2023 vs. 2024 ~ YTD



SOLD Properties
2023 vs. 2024 ~ YTD

Sold Properties
2023 ~ 370      2024 ~ 418  
    UP +13%
Median Sales Price
2023 ~ $2,130,000     2024 ~ $2,242,500  

   
    UP       +5.3%
Median Sales Prices w/o Hope Ranch/Montecito
2023 ~ $1,799,000     2024 ~ $1,937,300 
    
    UP         +7.7%
Average Sold Price
2023 ~ $3,282,948     2024 ~ $3,456,014 
    UP         +5.3%
Average Sold Price w/o Hope Ranch/Montecito
2023 ~ $2,237,221     2024 ~ $2,338,904 
    UP            +4.5%
Sold Volum
2023 ~ $1,214,690,777    2024 ~ $1,444,614,020
    
    UP    +18.9%
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June 2023 to June 2024
Month by Month

Home Estate/PUD
Districts 05-35
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HE/PU Sales – Month by Month 
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HE/PU Active Listings For the Last 6 Months

218
232 229 227 225

202

156

182
194

212

251
266

255

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May June
20

HE/PU Active Listings for the Last 12 Months



Perspective
for Home Estates & PUDs

2007 – 2024 
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Condos
Districts 05-35

24

JUNE 1 – JUNE 30



           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           

 

Total
Total List 

Volume
Median List 

Price
Average List 

Price
DOM CDOM

Total Sold 
Volume

Median Sold 
Price

Average Sold 
Price

SP/LP SP/OLP

Sold 26 $34,347,000 $1,097,500 $1,321,038 23 23 $34,370,748 $1,106,250 $1,321,951 100.07 97.66

List/Sold 6 $7,337,000 $1,198,500 $1,222,833 9 9 $7,307,500 $1,213,750 $1,217,916 99.60 98.78

Co-Broker 20 $27,010,000 $1,095,000 $1,350,500 27 27 $27,063,248 $1,072,500 $1,353,162 100.20 97.37

New 31 $53,130,900 $1,258,000 $1,713,900 16 17

Pending 24 $32,931,900 $1,200,000 $1,372,162 30 31

Withdrawn 1 $1,890,000 $1,890,000 $1,890,000 13 13

Cancelled 5 $5,918,000 $879,000 $1,183,600 115 115

Expired 1 $1,995,000 $1,995,000 $1,995,000 159 326

Back On Market 3 $4,074,000 $1,325,000 $1,358,000 118 118

Extended 5 $5,797,000 $1,099,000 $1,159,400 146 146

Active In Range 68 $108,647,200 $1,254,000 $1,597,752 47 49

Current Active 38 $62,827,300 $1,297,500 $1,653,350 77 79
25

Summary of Stats 
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June 2024

 Total Total List 
Volume Median List 

Price Average 
List Price DOM CDOM Total Sold 

Volume Median Sold 
Price Average 

Sold Price SP/LP SP/OLP 

Sold 26 $34,347,000 $1,097,500 $1,321,038 23 23 $34,370,748 $1,106,250 $1,321,951 100.07 97.66 

Pending 24 $32,931,900 $1,200,000 $1,372,162 30 31           
 

June 2023

 Total Total List 
Volume Median List 

Price Average 
List Price DOM CDOM Total Sold 

Volume Median 
Sold Price Average 

Sold Price SP/LP SP/OLP 

Sold 26 $28,440,500 $867,500 $1,093,865 15 22 $28,621,900 $875,000 $1,100,842 100.64 100.51 
Pending 32 $36,488,900 $957,500 $1,140,278 10 11           

 

Previous Year Comparison
CONDOS
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List Price Range Number of Listings Average Days To Sold CDOM

$550,000-$599,999 1 1 1

$700,000-$749,999 1 48 48

$800,000-$849,999 1 6 6

$850,000-$899,999 3 8 8

$900,000-$949,999 2 5 5

$950,000-$999,999 2 22 22

$1,000,000-$1,099,999 3 30 30

$1,100,000-$1,199,999 1 38 38

$1,200,000-$1,299,999 1 7 7
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Sold Listings 



List Price Range Number of Listings Average Days To Sold CDOM

$1,300,000-$1,399,999 2 10 10

$1,400,000-$1,499,999 2 53 53

$1,600,000-$1,699,999 1 6 6

$1,700,000-$1,799,999 1 4 4

$1,800,000-$1,899,999 1 36 36

$1,900,000-$1,999,999 1 9 9

$2,250,000-$2,499,999 1 1 1

$2,500,000-$2,749,999 2 70 70
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The average price for the 26 properties is $1,321,951 
The highest price is $2,685,000 
The median price is $1,106,250 
The lowest price is $555,000 
The average Market Time is 23 
The average Continuous Market Time is 23 

 

1321-A Danielson Rd

29

43 Dearborn Place 52

Sold Listings 


		The average price for the 26 properties is $1,321,951



		The highest price is $2,685,000



		The median price is $1,106,250



		The lowest price is $555,000



		The average Market Time is 23

The average Continuous Market Time is 23









CONDO STATISTICS 

 Number of Sales

 Median Sales Price

 Condos Entering Escrow

 Number of Listings

 Median List Price
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Condo Sales 
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Condo Median Sales Price 
   YTD 2020 – 2024 
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Condo Pending Sales 
YTD 2020 – 2024 
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Condo Active Listings 
YTD 2020 – 2024 
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Condo Median List Price 
YTD 2020 – 2024 



Last Year vs. This Year
June

for Condos
Districts 05-35
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Total Active Listings
2023 ~ 170      2024 ~ 183  
    UP   +7.6%
New Listings
2023 ~ 167      2024 ~ 183  
    UP  +9.6%

Median List Price
2023 ~ $903,500    2024 ~$954,500 
     UP  +5.6%

Properties that went into Escrow
2023 ~ 149      2024 ~ 145  
    DOWN  -2.7%

37

ACTIVE and PENDING 
2023 vs. 2024 ~ YTD



SOLD Properties
2023 vs. 2024 ~ YTD

Sold Properties
2023 ~ 138      2024 ~ 146  
    UP +5.8%
Median Sales Price
2023 ~ $911,250     2024 ~ $969,550 
     UP  +6.4%

Median Sales Prices w/o Hope Ranch/Montecito
2023 ~ $900,000     2024 ~ $950,000 
    
    UP        +5.5%
Average Sold Price
2023 ~ $1,197,779     2024 ~ $1,151,792 
    DOWN       -3.8%

Average Sold Price w/o Hope Ranch/Montecit
2023 ~ $ 1,069,740     2024 ~ $1,089,550 
    DOWN        -1.9%
Sold Volume   
2023 ~ $ 165,293,518    2024 ~ $168,161,673 
 
    UP           +1.7%
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June 2023 to June 2024
Month by Month

for Condos
Districts 05-35
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Condo Sales – Month by Month 
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Condo Median Sales Price   
Month by Month 
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Condo Active Listings for the Last 12 Months



Perspective
for Condos

2007 – 2024 
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Statistics Through June 2024

46

All information compiled from the
Santa Barbara

 Multiple Listing Service Data
on 7/5/2024
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